
On Golden Pond 

Roanoke Bear Theatre Audition Form  

Name:____________________________ Age Range: _______________ 

Phone:______________________  May we text?  Yes​    No 

E-mail:______________________________________ 

Role(s) you are interested in: __________________________________ 

Will you accept any role? Yes    No 

Please circle any conflict dates (i.e. dates you could NOT attend rehearsal): 

Sept. 23 (Read Thru) Sept. 25 (Thurs) Sept. 28 (Sun) 

Sept. 30 (Tues) Oct. 2 (Thurs) Oct. 5 (Sun) 

Oct. 7 (Tues) Oct. 9 (Thurs) Oct. 12 (Sun) 

Oct. 14 (Tues) Oct. 15 (WED) Oct. 16 (Thurs) 

Oct. 19 (Sun) Oct. 21 (Tues) Oct. 22 (WED) 

Oct. 23 (Thurs) Oct. 26 (Sun) Oct. 28 (Tues) 

Oct. 29 (WED) Oct. 30 (Thurs)  

Do you agree to attend our REQUIRED DATES listed below.  Yes   No 

●​ Set Painting: October 25 
●​ November 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 (Tech Rehearsals) 
●​ November 11 (Pick-up rehearsal) 
●​ November 7-9 & 14-16 

If you are not cast, would you be willing to help backstage?  Yes   No 

Please list any acting or relevant experience on the back. 



 

Please list any acting experience (or any other relevant experience): 

 

 

 


